PIONEER

NATURAL RESOURCES

Bradenhead - COGCC
Well Name: Sayulita 14-33

APYUWI
05-071-09717-0000

Field Name

RATON-OTHER

QTR/QTR

SWSW

Section
33

Township

338

Range
65W

Spud Date
12/21/2009

Original KB Elevation (ft)

Ground Elevation (ft)

6,527.00

6,523.00

KB-Ground Distance (ft)

4.00

Total Depth (fKB)

Plug Back Total Depths

Wellbore Name

Date

Depth (RKB)

Original Hole

12/22/2009

VERTICAL - Original Hole, 7/156/2011 2:11:27 PM

MD (RKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

-405.5
-247.4
-89.2
-57.7
-26.2
0.0
3.9
4.6
5.6
5.9
9.8
20.0
371
68.9
100.4
132.2
163.7
195.2
226.7
258.2
289.4
321.2
384.2
401.2
402.9
411.7
415.4
416.3
422.2
422.9
895.0
916.0
930.1

|___—{Description:Surface Casing Cement, Depth (MD):6.0-416.5; Date: 12/22/2009_ |

Conventional Perf; 468.0-472.0; 6/15/2011
Conventional Perf; 506.0-509.0; 6/15/2011
Conventional Perf; 546.0-549.0; 6/15/2011
Conventional Perf; 583.0-586.0; 6/15/2011

+———|Description: Production Casing Cement, Depth (MD):6.0-916.0; Date:12/22/200¢




